Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: face

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 eyelash
sfiaalp eta
3) beards
laabras bs
5) teeth
oilentess d
7) chin
Ibaa rillba
9 pimples
rsngao
11) cheek
eljilaml a
13) eye
loej o
15) tongue
lalen gua
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

eyes

Isj soo0

tooth

iendtel e

hair

laleeo cbl

nose

larin az

ears

ljao esasr

temple

Isi ean

eyelid

lar pedpao

lips

Isobiola s

b2e7b




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: face
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) mouth
oal abc
19) cheeks
[llaajsm eis
21) complexion
laz te
23) eyebrows
aessjalc
25) eyebrow
lace ja
27) skin, leather
piele |
29) brain
relrcee bo
le ciaan
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Date:

18)

wrinkle

ga aarrlu

20)

inner ears

0 oilsods

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

ear

re laaoj

beard

bar laba

face

lar caa

lip

ellbi oa

head

a cezalab

mustache

loebige t

b2e7b




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet b2e7b

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =la pestafia, 2 = los ojos , 3 = las barbas , 4 = el diente , 5 = los dientes , 6 = el cabello , 7 = la barbilla, 8 =la nariz, 9 =
granos, 10 = las orejas , 11 = la mejilla, 12 = la sien, 13 = el ojo , 14 = el parpado , 15 = la lengua , 16 = los labios , 17 = la
boca, 18 = la arruga , 19 = las mejillas , 20 = los oidos , 21 = latez, 22 = la oreja , 23 = las cejas , 24 = la barba, 25 =1la
ceja, 26 =lacara, 27 = el piel , 28 = el labio , 29 = el cerebro , 30 = la cabeza , 31 = la encia , 32 = el higote

Copyright © 2025 - 123TeachMe.com b2e7b 3



